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Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1. DUDÁS Norbert 1996 HUN 4.300  8.650  0.000  12.950  5.300  8.500  0.000  13.800  4.800  9.050  0.000  13.850  4.600  8.650  0.000  13.250  4.700  8.800  0.000  13.500  4.700  7.800  0.000  12.500     79.850   
2. RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 5.100  8.700  0.000  13.800  4.300  8.550  0.000  12.850  3.700  8.350  0.000  12.050  5.800  8.700  0.000  14.500  5.100  8.300  0.000  13.400  4.700  8.150  0.000  12.850     79.450   
3. MERMET Killian 1997 FRA 5.100  8.550  0.000  13.650  3.500  7.400  0.000  10.900  4.700  8.350  0.000  13.050  6.200  8.750  0.300  14.650  4.700  8.350  0.000  13.050  4.500  8.850  0.000  13.350     78.650   
4. KARDOS Boland 1997 HUN 4.600  7.150  0.000  11.750  4.800  7.950  0.000  12.750  4.700  8.200  0.000  12.900  5.400  9.100  0.000  14.500  4.600  8.800  0.000  13.400  4.200  8.650  0.000  12.850     78.150   
5. TARRADE Bryan 1997 FRA 4.500  8.700  0.000  13.200  4.800  7.500  0.000  12.300  4.600  8.600  0.000  13.200  5.400  8.400  0.100  13.700  4.800  7.300  0.000  12.100  4.800  8.800  0.000  13.600     78.100   
6. FRASER Joe 1998 GBR 4.800  8.700  0.000  13.500  5.300  7.550  0.000  12.850  4.800  8.700  0.000  13.500  5.400  8.250  0.000  13.650  5.100  7.700  0.000  12.800  4.500  7.050  0.000  11.550     77.850   
7. SELMECZI Bánk 1994 HUN 5.200  8.200  0.000  13.400  4.900  8.050  0.000  12.950  4.500  7.450  0.000  11.950  5.400  7.700  0.000  13.100  4.100  9.150  0.000  13.250  4.500  8.600  0.000  13.100     77.750   
8. REGINI-MOGAN Giarrni 1998 GBR 5.500  8.600  0.000  14.100  4.600  7.850  0.000  12.450  3.700  8.250  0.000  11.950  6.200  8.900  0.000  15.100  4.900  6.400  0.000  11.300  4.100  8.700  0.000  12.800     77.700   
9. HRIMECHE Zachari 1997 FRA 5.200  8.250  0.000  13.450  4.100  8.500  0.000  12.600  4.800  8.750  0.000  13.550  6.200  7.700  0.000  13.900  4.900  8.350  0.000  13.250  3.700  6.850  0.000  10.550     77.300   
10. CLERC Rémi 1996 FRA 5.400  7.800  0.000  13.200  4.200  7.000  0.000  11.200  4.800  8.750  0.000  13.550  5.800  8.450  0.300  13.950  4.700  6.450  0.000  11.150  4.500  9.100  0.000  13.600     76.650   
11. TRATTNIG Stephan 1995 AUT 4.200  7.800  0.000  12.000  3.300  8.150  0.000  11.450  4.100  8.650  0.000  12.750  5.400  8.550  0.000  13.950  4.400  9.000  0.000  13.400  4.000  8.600  0.000  12.600     76.150   
11. CAULWELL Harry 1998 GBR 5.100  8.400  0.000  13.500  4.500  8.100  0.000  12.600  4.500  7.700  0.000  12.200  6.200  8.100  0.100  14.200  4.700  7.950  0.000  12.650  3.400  7.600  0.000  11.000     76.150   
13. NICOLAOU Tom 1998 GBR 5.000  7.300  0.000  12.300  3.800  7.900  0.000  11.700  4.700  8.400  0.000  13.100  5.400  8.800  0.000  14.200  4.300  7.650  0.000  11.950  4.500  8.250  0.000  12.750     76.000   
14. SMÉKAL Radek 1994 CZE 4.000  8.050  0.000  12.050  3.800  8.050  0.000  11.850  3.300  8.300  0.000  11.600  5.400  8.800  0.000  14.200  3.800  9.000  0.000  12.800  4.200  8.600  0.000  12.800     75.300   
14. CARTER Hamish 1998 GBR 5.000  7.700  0.300  12.400  4.500  8.600  0.000  13.100  4.600  8.600  0.000  13.200  4.800  8.600  0.000  13.400  4.700  8.150  0.000  12.850  3.600  6.750  0.000  10.350     75.300   
16. VARGOVSKÝ Ivan 1994 SVK 4.800  7.500  0.000  12.300  4.500  8.300  0.000  12.800  4.200  8.200  0.000  12.400  4.600  8.550  0.000  13.150  4.300  8.500  0.000  12.800  3.800  7.950  0.000  11.750     75.200   
17. TAKÁČ Igor 1997 SVK 4.300  8.450  0.000  12.750  4.000  8.250  0.000  12.250  4.000  8.550  0.000  12.550  3.800  7.600  0.100  11.300  3.900  9.300  0.000  13.200  3.900  8.600  0.000  12.500     74.550   
18. KOPEINIK Daniel 1995 AUT 4.300  8.000  0.000  12.300  4.800  8.050  0.000  12.850  4.400  8.150  0.000  12.550  5.400  8.650  0.000  14.050  3.900  6.700  0.000  10.600  3.700  8.400  0.000  12.100     74.450   
18. KISS Michal 1994 SVK 4.300  8.050  0.000  12.350  4.300  8.200  0.000  12.500  3.700  8.350  0.000  12.050  4.600  8.900  0.000  13.500  3.900  8.350  0.000  12.250  3.500  8.300  0.000  11.800     74.450   
20. ŠMIGOC Miha 1997 SLO 4.200  8.400  0.000  12.600  3.800  7.600  0.000  11.400  3.500  7.750  0.000  11.250  4.600  8.450  0.000  13.050  3.800  9.050  0.000  12.850  4.100  8.950  0.000  13.050     74.200   
21. MIETTE Baptiste 1998 FRA 4.300  8.450  0.000  12.750  4.400  7.450  0.000  11.850  2.900  8.600  0.000  11.500  4.600  8.950  0.000  13.550  4.400  8.450  0.000  12.850  3.600  8.000  0.000  11.600     74.100   
22. BONCSÉR Krisztián 1998 HUN 4.800  8.300  0.000  13.100  4.000  8.150  0.000  12.150  3.500  7.650  0.000  11.150  5.400  9.050  0.000  14.450  3.900  7.800  0.000  11.700  3.700  7.700  0.000  11.400     73.950   
23. BILICS Bence 1996 HUN 5.100  7.550  0.100  12.550  3.400  7.700  0.000  11.100  4.400  7.850  0.000  12.250  6.200  8.850  0.000  15.050  4.300  7.600  0.000  11.900  4.200  6.850  0.000  11.050     73.900   
24. ROBERTET Baptiste 1997 FRA 4.700  8.800  0.000  13.500  4.200  8.450  0.000  12.650  3.600  8.050  0.000  11.650  3.800  8.700  0.000  12.500  3.900  6.650  0.000  10.550  3.900  8.850  0.000  12.750     73.600   
25. KRANZLMÜLLER Severin 1994 AUT 4.500  8.150  0.000  12.650  4.600  7.000  0.000  11.600  4.600  6.550  0.000  11.150  5.400  7.550  0.000  12.950  4.200  7.550  0.000  11.750  4.900  8.500  0.000  13.400     73.500   
26. JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.300  8.350  0.300  12.350  2.800  7.000  0.000  9.800  4.500  8.700  0.000  13.200  4.800  8.700  0.000  13.500  3.900  8.350  0.000  12.250  3.800  8.250  0.000  12.050     73.150   
27. ŠAMŠA Jakub 1995 CZE 4.300  8.100  0.000  12.400  3.400  7.900  0.000  11.300  4.100  8.300  0.000  12.400  4.600  8.650  0.000  13.250  3.500  8.250  0.000  11.750  3.800  7.650  0.000  11.450     72.550   
27. FÖLDES Márton 1998 HUN 4.400  7.750  0.000  12.150  3.000  7.650  0.000  10.650  3.200  8.250  0.000  11.450  4.600  9.050  0.000  13.650  3.900  9.250  0.000  13.150  2.500  9.000  0.000  11.500     72.550   
29. RŮŽEK Michal 1997 CZE 4.300  6.600  0.000  10.900  3.100  8.000  0.000  11.100  3.700  8.350  0.000  12.050  4.600  8.700  0.000  13.300  3.900  7.950  0.000  11.850  3.600  9.000  0.000  12.600     71.800   
30. JONES Loukas 1999 GBR 4.600  8.550  0.100  13.050  4.400  8.450  0.000  12.850  2.700  3.800  0.000  6.500  4.600  8.350  0.000  12.950  4.300  8.500  0.000  12.800  3.600  8.650  0.000  12.250     70.400   
31. HAMARATCILAR Isa 1997 TUR 4.700  7.250  0.300  11.650  3.300  6.450  0.000  9.750  4.500  8.350  0.000  12.850  5.000  7.650  0.000  12.650  4.600  8.150  0.000  12.750  3.100  7.250  0.000  10.350     70.000   
32. KATHAN David 1997 AUT 4.500  6.400  0.300  10.600  4.100  8.450  0.000  12.550  3.000  8.500  0.000  11.500  4.600  7.500  0.100  12.000  3.700  7.500  0.000  11.200  4.000  8.000  0.000  12.000     69.850   
33. WEINGERL Jure 1996 SLO 4.400  8.100  0.100  12.400  3.100  5.950  0.000  9.050  2.700  8.600  0.000  11.300  4.600  8.500  0.000  13.100  4.200  8.700  0.000  12.900  2.800  8.200  0.000  11.000     69.750   
34. BENDA Alexander 1997 AUT 4.400  6.650  0.300  10.750  3.500  7.450  0.000  10.950  2.500  6.600  0.000  9.100  4.600  8.500  0.000  13.100  3.900  8.650  0.000  12.550  3.600  8.700  0.000  12.300     68.750   
34. BOJANC Luka 1997 SLO 4.000  7.900  0.000  11.900  3.100  5.850  0.000  8.950  2.500  9.000  0.000  11.500  4.600  8.700  0.000  13.300  3.000  9.000  0.000  12.000  2.100  9.000  0.000  11.100     68.750   
36. ALISKAN Yunus Eren 1997 TUR 4.000  8.600  0.000  12.600  2.200  0.650  0.000  2.850  2.400  7.900  0.000  10.300  3.800  8.700  0.000  12.500  3.500  8.600  0.000  12.100  2.200  8.000  0.000  10.200     60.550   
37. ALISKAN Yusuf Onur 1997 TUR 4.300  8.250  0.000  12.550  1.500  0.000  0.000  1.500  2.300  8.300  0.000  10.600  4.600  8.200  0.300  12.500  3.800  7.250  0.000  11.050  2.700  7.500  0.000  10.200     58.400   
38. HÖCK Vinzenz 1996 AUT         4.400  7.100  0.000  11.500  4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050          4.000  8.250  0.000  12.250  3.700  7.500  0.000  11.200     48.000   
39. ARCA Mustafa 1998 TUR                 2.900  7.650  0.000  10.550  4.200  7.400  0.000  11.600  3.500  7.550  0.000  11.050  2.000  7.950  0.000  9.950     43.150   
40. KÁČER Jan 1994 CZE 3.400  8.800  0.000  12.200  3.800  7.750  0.000  11.550  3.000  8.400  0.000  11.400                             35.150   
41. YILMAZ Hamza Samil 1998 TUR                 4.400  8.300  0.000  12.700  4.600  8.500  0.100  13.000                     25.700   
42. POTANČOK Samuel 1996 SVK         4.300  5.950  0.000  10.250                                     10.250   
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Tipsport ARENA LIBEREC
MEN

Floor: Hayn AUT, Herzmansky SLO, Combes FRA, Low GBR
Pommel Hourse: Urbánek CZE, Varga SVK, Janik HUN, Petráček CZE

Rings: Kocián CZE, Tranchand FRA, Ozdemir TUR, Řezáč CZE
Vault: Axman CZE, Laufer HUN, Kabra IND, Řádek CZE

Par. Bars: Rupčík SVK, Drábek CZE, Christandl AUT, Novotný CZE
Hor. Bar: Mcaneny GBR, Bařák CZE, Gurbuz TUR, Weinhold CZE

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of competition: Lumír Kučera, Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus
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1 FRA D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
CLERC Rémi 1996 FRA 5.400 7.800 0.000 13.200 4.200 7.000 0.000 11.200 4.800 8.750 0.000 13.550 5.800 8.450 0.300 13.950 4.700 6.450 0.000 11.150 4.500 9.100 0.000 13.600 76.650
MERMET Killian 1997 FRA 5.100 8.550 0.000 13.650 3.500 7.400 0.000 10.900 4.700 8.350 0.000 13.050 6.200 8.750 0.300 14.650 4.700 8.350 0.000 13.050 4.500 8.850 0.000 13.350 78.650
TARRADE Bryan 1997 FRA 4.500 8.700 0.000 13.200 4.800 7.500 0.000 12.300 4.600 8.600 0.000 13.200 5.400 8.400 0.100 13.700 4.800 7.300 0.000 12.100 4.800 8.800 0.000 13.600 78.100
HRIMECHE Zachari 1997 FRA 5.200 8.250 0.000 13.450 4.100 8.500 0.000 12.600 4.800 8.750 0.000 13.550 6.200 7.700 0.000 13.900 4.900 8.350 0.000 13.250 3.700 6.850 0.000 10.550 77.300
ROBERTET Baptiste 1997 FRA 4.700 8.800 0.000 13.500 4.200 8.450 0.000 12.650 3.600 8.050 0.000 11.650 3.800 8.700 0.000 12.500 3.900 6.650 0.000 10.550 3.900 8.850 0.000 12.750 73.600
MIETTE Baptiste 1998 FRA 4.300 8.450 0.000 12.750 4.400 7.450 0.000 11.850 2.900 8.600 0.000 11.500 4.600 8.950 0.000 13.550 4.400 8.450 0.000 12.850 3.600 8.000 0.000 11.600 74.100
TOTAL 53.800 49.400 53.350 56.200 51.250 52.150 316.150

2 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
KARDOS Boland 1997 HUN 4.600 7.150 0.000 11.750 4.800 7.950 0.000 12.750 4.700 8.200 0.000 12.900 5.400 9.100 0.000 14.500 4.600 8.800 0.000 13.400 4.200 8.650 0.000 12.850 78.150
DUDÁS Norbert 1996 HUN 4.300 8.650 0.000 12.950 5.300 8.500 0.000 13.800 4.800 9.050 0.000 13.850 4.600 8.650 0.000 13.250 4.700 8.800 0.000 13.500 4.700 7.800 0.000 12.500 79.850
BONCSÉR Krisztián 1998 HUN 4.800 8.300 0.000 13.100 4.000 8.150 0.000 12.150 3.500 7.650 0.000 11.150 5.400 9.050 0.000 14.450 3.900 7.800 0.000 11.700 3.700 7.700 0.000 11.400 73.950
FÖLDES Márton 1998 HUN 4.400 7.750 0.000 12.150 3.000 7.650 0.000 10.650 3.200 8.250 0.000 11.450 4.600 9.050 0.000 13.650 3.900 9.250 0.000 13.150 2.500 9.000 0.000 11.500 72.550
BILICS Bence 1996 HUN 5.100 7.550 0.100 12.550 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100 4.400 7.850 0.000 12.250 6.200 8.850 0.000 15.050 4.300 7.600 0.000 11.900 4.200 6.850 0.000 11.050 73.900
SELMECZI Bánk 1994 HUN 5.200 8.200 0.000 13.400 4.900 8.050 0.000 12.950 4.500 7.450 0.000 11.950 5.400 7.700 0.000 13.100 4.100 9.150 0.000 13.250 4.500 8.600 0.000 13.100 77.750
TOTAL 52.000 51.650 50.950 57.650 52.050 49.850 314.150

3 GBR D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
FRASER Joe 1998 GBR 4.800 8.700 0.000 13.500 5.300 7.550 0.000 12.850 4.800 8.700 0.000 13.500 5.400 8.250 0.000 13.650 5.100 7.700 0.000 12.800 4.500 7.050 0.000 11.550 77.850
REGINI-MOGAN Giarrni 1998 GBR 5.500 8.600 0.000 14.100 4.600 7.850 0.000 12.450 3.700 8.250 0.000 11.950 6.200 8.900 0.000 15.100 4.900 6.400 0.000 11.300 4.100 8.700 0.000 12.800 77.700
CARTER Hamish 1998 GBR 5.000 7.700 0.300 12.400 4.500 8.600 0.000 13.100 4.600 8.600 0.000 13.200 4.800 8.600 0.000 13.400 4.700 8.150 0.000 12.850 3.600 6.750 0.000 10.350 75.300
NICOLAOU Tom 1998 GBR 5.000 7.300 0.000 12.300 3.800 7.900 0.000 11.700 4.700 8.400 0.000 13.100 5.400 8.800 0.000 14.200 4.300 7.650 0.000 11.950 4.500 8.250 0.000 12.750 76.000
CAULWELL Harry 1998 GBR 5.100 8.400 0.000 13.500 4.500 8.100 0.000 12.600 4.500 7.700 0.000 12.200 6.200 8.100 0.100 14.200 4.700 7.950 0.000 12.650 3.400 7.600 0.000 11.000 76.150
JONES Loukas 1999 GBR 4.600 8.550 0.100 13.050 4.400 8.450 0.000 12.850 2.700 3.800 0.000 6.500 4.600 8.350 0.000 12.950 4.300 8.500 0.000 12.800 3.600 8.650 0.000 12.250 70.400
TOTAL 53.500 51.000 50.750 57.150 50.250 49.350 312.000

4 CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
KÁČER Jan 1994 CZE 3.400 8.800 0.000 12.200 3.800 7.750 0.000 11.550 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 35.150
ŠAMŠA Jakub 1995 CZE 4.300 8.100 0.000 12.400 3.400 7.900 0.000 11.300 4.100 8.300 0.000 12.400 4.600 8.650 0.000 13.250 3.500 8.250 0.000 11.750 3.800 7.650 0.000 11.450 72.550
JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.300 8.350 0.300 12.350 2.800 7.000 0.000 9.800 4.500 8.700 0.000 13.200 4.800 8.700 0.000 13.500 3.900 8.350 0.000 12.250 3.800 8.250 0.000 12.050 73.150
RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 5.100 8.700 0.000 13.800 4.300 8.550 0.000 12.850 3.700 8.350 0.000 12.050 5.800 8.700 0.000 14.500 5.100 8.300 0.000 13.400 4.700 8.150 0.000 12.850 79.450
RŮŽEK Michal 1997 CZE 4.300 6.600 0.000 10.900 3.100 8.000 0.000 11.100 3.700 8.350 0.000 12.050 4.600 8.700 0.000 13.300 3.900 7.950 0.000 11.850 3.600 9.000 0.000 12.600 71.800
SMÉKAL Radek 1994 CZE 4.000 8.050 0.000 12.050 3.800 8.050 0.000 11.850 3.300 8.300 0.000 11.600 5.400 8.800 0.000 14.200 3.800 9.000 0.000 12.800 4.200 8.600 0.000 12.800 75.300
TOTAL 50.600 47.550 49.700 55.500 50.300 50.300 303.950
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5 AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
HÖCK Vinzenz 1996 AUT 4.400 7.100 0.000 11.500 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 4.000 8.250 0.000 12.250 3.700 7.500 0.000 11.200 48.000
KOPEINIK Daniel 1995 AUT 4.300 8.000 0.000 12.300 4.800 8.050 0.000 12.850 4.400 8.150 0.000 12.550 5.400 8.650 0.000 14.050 3.900 6.700 0.000 10.600 3.700 8.400 0.000 12.100 74.450
BENDA Alexander 1997 AUT 4.400 6.650 0.300 10.750 3.500 7.450 0.000 10.950 2.500 6.600 0.000 9.100 4.600 8.500 0.000 13.100 3.900 8.650 0.000 12.550 3.600 8.700 0.000 12.300 68.750
KATHAN David 1997 AUT 4.500 6.400 0.300 10.600 4.100 8.450 0.000 12.550 3.000 8.500 0.000 11.500 4.600 7.500 0.100 12.000 3.700 7.500 0.000 11.200 4.000 8.000 0.000 12.000 69.850
KRANZLMÜLLER Severin 1994 AUT 4.500 8.150 0.000 12.650 4.600 7.000 0.000 11.600 4.600 6.550 0.000 11.150 5.400 7.550 0.000 12.950 4.200 7.550 0.000 11.750 4.900 8.500 0.000 13.400 73.500
TRATTNIG Stephan 1995 AUT 4.200 7.800 0.000 12.000 3.300 8.150 0.000 11.450 4.100 8.650 0.000 12.750 5.400 8.550 0.000 13.950 4.400 9.000 0.000 13.400 4.000 8.600 0.000 12.600 76.150
TOTAL 47.700 48.500 49.850 54.050 48.600 50.400 299.100

6 TUR D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
HAMARATCILAR Isa 1997 TUR 4.700 7.250 0.300 11.650 3.300 6.450 0.000 9.750 4.500 8.350 0.000 12.850 5.000 7.650 0.000 12.650 4.600 8.150 0.000 12.750 3.100 7.250 0.000 10.350 70.000
YILMAZ Hamza Samil 1998 TUR 4.400 8.300 0.000 12.700 4.600 8.500 0.100 13.000 25.700
ARCA Mustafa 1998 TUR 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 4.200 7.400 0.000 11.600 3.500 7.550 0.000 11.050 2.000 7.950 0.000 9.950 43.150
ALISKAN Yusuf Onur 1997 TUR 4.300 8.250 0.000 12.550 1.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 2.300 8.300 0.000 10.600 4.600 8.200 0.300 12.500 3.800 7.250 0.000 11.050 2.700 7.500 0.000 10.200 58.400
ALISKAN Yunus Eren 1997 TUR 4.000 8.600 0.000 12.600 2.200 0.650 0.000 2.850 2.400 7.900 0.000 10.300 3.800 8.700 0.000 12.500 3.500 8.600 0.000 12.100 2.200 8.000 0.000 10.200 60.550
TOTAL 36.800 14.100 46.700 50.650 46.950 40.700 235.900

  

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of competition: Lumír Kučera
Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus
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